

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is Hereby Given that the Tooele City Redevelopment Agency of Tooele City, Utah, will meet in an Emergency Business Meeting, on Wednesday, January 23, 2019 at 5:00 pm. The Meeting will be Held in the Tooele City Large Conference Room, located at 90 North Main Street, Tooele, Utah.

- 1. Open Meeting
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Closed Meeting to Discuss Personnel
- 4. Adjourn

Michelle Y. Pitt
Tooele City Recorder/RDA Secretary

Pursuant to the Americans with Disabilities Act, Individuals Needing Special Accommodations Should Notify Michelle Y. Pitt, Tooele City Recorder, at 843-2110 or michellep@tooelecity.org, Prior to the Meeting.